

Cunningham Telephone and Cable P.O. Box 108 · 220 W Main Glen Elder, KS 67446

www.cunninghamtelephoneandcable.com

AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFT OPTION

Cunningham Telephone and Cable has automatic bank collect available for payment of your telephone, cable, and/or internet bill. On the **tenth of each month** your bank account will automatically be debited for the amount of your bill. If you would like to sign up for the convenient method of bill payment, simply return the completed form to our office, along with a **voided check** from your financial institution. If you have any questions, please call our office toll free, at 800-287-8495.

ROUTING NUMBER	ACCOUNT NUMBER
NAME OF FINANCIAL INSTIT	UTION
ACCOUNT NAME	PHONE NUMBER
internet bill and to make that deduc	e my checking account the amount of any telephone, cable, and/ortion payable to the order of Cunningham Telephone and Cable. In the terms of the paragraph below.
Date	Signature

I hereby authorize Cunningham Telephone and Cable of Glen Elder, Kansas, to pay my monthly telephone, cable and/or internet bill by charging each payment to my account. I agree that each payment shall be the same as if it were an instrument personally signed by me in writing. In addition, I have the right to stop payment of a charge by notifying Cunningham's by the 18th of the month prior to charging my account. I understand however, that both the financial institution and Cunningham reserve the right to terminate this payment plan or my participation therein.